LATO
EN 62471
RG 0
Kv
4
46
GREY
ANODIZED

C3SDCM
Code
Code Ordering example:
Product Code: LT3X12
Colour Temperature: N 4000 K (On request: W 3000 K - C 6000 K )
Optic type: LA
Product colour: 46 Grey Anodized
LT3X12 W/N/C LA 46
Code Lm LED Lm Out Watt Out Lm Watt Out LED Configuration Size Relamping
LT3X12NST46 24177 22440 159 > 141 A 1x250
LT3X12NMD46 24177 22040 159 > 139 A 1x250
LT3X12NLA46 24177 21250 159 > 134 A 1x250
LT3X12NHD46 24177 22060 159 > 139 A 1x250
LT4X12NST46 32180 29860 212 > 141 A 1x400
LT4X12NMD46 32180 29330 212 > 138 A 1x400
LT4X12NLA46 32180 28280 212 > 133 A 1x400
LT4X12NHD46 32180 29360 212 > 138 A 1x400